
Printed April 13, 2014 at 18:51
ISKANDAR SHOOT LEVEL III 2014
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1483.5811100.00 150 LEJANO, JEUFRO PHI
2 1212.185081.71 153 AFANDI, LEO CHRISTIAN INA
3 1188.749880.13 204 MAT NASIR, MOHD RIZAM MAS
4 1179.074279.47 136 HARYANTO, ROY INA
5 1177.946679.40 205 ABDUL KHALID, MOHD ROZMIZI MAS
6 1171.131578.94 155 TAN, MARY GRACE PHIL
7 1159.311378.14 132 SUSILO, SEMUIL INA
8 1139.782376.83 203 ABU BAKAR, HAMDAN MAS
9 1132.768776.35 201 ZAKARIA, MOHD ALIAS MAS

10 1094.136773.75 229 SANUSI, MOHD HANIZAM MAS
11 1093.800773.73 202 DIBOK, MOHD ZAKI MAS
12 1080.708472.84 228 MOHAMMAD, AZMER MAS
13 1075.129772.47 137 SOETANTIYO, HARIJANTO INA
14 1070.229772.14 36 SAID, JALANI MAS
15 1054.888371.10 154 TAN, ROLAND PHIS
16 1042.447370.27 93 AMARUL, DAIN MAS
17 1004.890867.73 10 RAJA, AZLAN SHAH MAS MS
18 974.789465.71 216 ISMAIL, ZULKIFLI MAS
19 957.278464.52 226 SUMPA, MOHD F. RAMAN MAS
20 952.148664.18 159 DRAHMAN, MOHD SOFI MAS
21 939.196163.31 145 DAUD, MUBIN PHI
22 927.394562.51 182 NORDIN, ROZAIMI MAS
23 918.868061.94 227 CHRISTOPHER, MOHAMAD MAS
24 916.670461.79 193 RUSLI, WILLIAM INA
25 911.817561.46 152 TENGGONO, JAMIN INA
26 897.185860.47 100 LOH, ERIC JOEL SIN
27 896.725560.44 151 MAHADALI, BASIL PHI
28 867.862058.50 53 MICHAEL LOKE, YOON MIN MASS
29 844.817256.94 73 MOHD ROSLAN, KHAIRUL AZRI MAS
30 837.319556.44 23 LIM, DAVID MAS
31 833.026056.15 37 HAMID, HELMI MAS
32 811.425954.69 135 REYES, JOSE A.E. INA
33 778.554452.48 20 OMAR, JAMIL MAS
34 772.694152.08 99 NGANTHAVEE, SUCKCHAI SINSS
35 772.507052.07 194 GANAC, ERIC USA
36 756.230850.97 101 HO, MICHAEL SINS
37 754.246650.84 70 AWANG, MOHD ISA MAS
38 751.258350.64 54 ONG, CHRIS MAS
39 745.936550.28 56 CHIEW, JIA YIN MAS
40 726.859848.99 103 LYE, LOUIS SIN
41 716.495148.29 183 WAN CHIK, MUHAMMAD RIDZAL MAS
42 698.896747.11 140 AZIS, ABDOEL INASS
43 693.535846.75 71 ABD RAZAK, ROSMAN MAS
44 690.004846.51 167 ASARE, ANIZAR MAS
45 668.326145.05 98 TOH, JOHN SINSS

Page 1 of 2World Classification System used



Printed April 13, 2014 at 18:51
ISKANDAR SHOOT LEVEL III 2014
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

46 667.591045.00 35 SHAHRANI, SHAFIZ MAS
47 599.317240.40 55 NATHAN LOKE, MUN YIK MASJ
48 599.024540.38 144 LIONG, FLORENCIO PHI
49 594.615640.08 1 TUNKU, ABDUL JALIL MASS MS
50 591.718539.88 105 KOH, ADRIAN SIN
51 498.568933.61 57 CHIEW, YEAN JYY MASL
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ISKANDAR SHOOT LEVEL III 2014
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1373.6190100.00 120 PANG, STUART SIN
2 1336.070597.27 230 ISMAIL, MOHD HANIF MAS
3 1321.108696.18 188 AMIRRUDIN, ROSFAIZAL MAS
4 1315.619995.78 174 ABD WAHAB, MOHD KHAIRUL MAS
5 1314.999195.73 175 ANAI, PETRUS MAS
6 1250.059991.00 149 BARROZO, RICHARD PHI
7 1236.624390.03 176 ABU, MOHD NAZREY MAS
8 1227.121089.33 177 ZAINOL ABIDIN, MOHD TARMIZI MAS
9 1222.243388.98 210 ABU OSMAN, ZUBAIRI MAS

10 1191.174086.72 158 JORGE, MA. INEZ PHIL
11 1190.714586.68 189 JAIDAU, WELIZON MAS
12 1178.873485.82 209 WAN MANSOR, WAN ZAINUDIN MAS
13 1170.849385.24 213 SAARI, ZUL-MAJDI MAS
14 1161.770684.58 76 FOO, KAH HIN MASS
15 1160.813584.51 180 CARDONA, VICTOR MAS
16 1160.190384.46 208 MARIA, ADHAR MAS
17 1159.920784.44 232 SHAFIE, MOHD SHAHRUNISH MAS
18 1130.602182.31 121 KOH, YOU JIA SIN
19 1115.560281.21 233 SHAFEE, MOHD FIRDAUS MAS
20 1108.010080.66 190 HANAFI, SHARIL MAS
21 1103.561080.34 118 POH, KELVIN SIN
22 1100.391280.11 97 WINTHORST, JOHNNES AUS
23 1092.633579.54 197 ISMAIL, M. QATHARUDDIN MAS
24 1089.461279.31 234 SARIAT, SAIFUDIN MAS
25 1088.324379.23 231 ZAINAL ABIDIN, ZAINAL AZAM MAS
26 1087.396779.16 148 CHING, ANTONIO PHI
27 1049.171976.38 199 JAAFAR, MISSY MASL
28 1033.628975.25 211 EMBUNG, FAIZUL MAS
29 1029.698674.96 191 ZAINAL ABIDIN, MOHD HELMI MAS
30 1026.000774.69 29 CAINTO, REYNOLD A MAS JCT
31 1004.080173.10 80 CHENG, KOK LEONG MAS
32 1001.927872.94 128 LOH, RAYMOND SIN
33 964.865170.24 90 KHOO, NEE KEONG MAS
34 961.902670.03 237 ABU BAKAR, NORHASHIMAH MASL
35 940.701368.48 116 KNUR, WALTER SIN
36 931.528367.82 123 TOH, JASMINE SINL
37 914.200566.55 214 ABD RAZAK, MOHD SHUKRY MAS
38 912.883566.46 212 ABDULLAH, KHAIRUL ANUAR MAS
39 900.057765.52 3 MOHD NOH, AHMAD ZAFRULLAH MAS JCT
40 883.292464.30 219 MOHD KASSIM, AZMAL MAS
41 878.751663.97 60 SONG, ANDY MAS
42 868.995763.26 235 MERAN, MOHD SALLEH MAS
43 865.583863.01 125 SYMONS, ALAN SINS
44 858.881162.53 22 TAN, CHEE YUEN MAS
45 856.488462.35 236 ISMAIL, IQBAL HAKIMI MAS

Page 1 of 3World Classification System used



Printed April 13, 2014 at 18:51
ISKANDAR SHOOT LEVEL III 2014
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
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46 842.780161.35 220 MOHAMMAD, ROSLAN MAS
47 837.820760.99 217 FONG, ROCK, VOON WEE MAS
48 836.449060.89 238 MOHAMAD, ROSLINA MASL
49 835.231460.81 200 MOH FUAD, NORHIDAYAH MASL
50 835.186960.80 198 MAZELAN, NUR AZREEN MASL
51 831.588660.54 127 THNG, TONY SIN
52 817.548859.52 166 MAT NOOR, SYUZEFRIL MAS
53 796.291757.97 85 KHOO, CHOON HOO MAS
54 786.644757.27 96 CHENG, VANESSA AUSL
55 776.689256.54 94 NORJASMANI, ABD RAHMAN MAS
56 774.376456.37 218 ABU BAKAR, MOHD AGIL MAS
57 765.749955.75 59 LEOW, SUAN YANG MAS
58 762.237955.49 124 TAN, JOSEPH SIN
59 752.051454.75 61 OO, HOCK KHEIN MAS
60 699.877550.95 58 SOH HAI HUAT, RONALD MAS
61 698.025050.82 122 LAU, LAWRENCE SIN
62 692.653050.43 24 ABD GHAFAR, FAZLIRISMAN MAS
63 689.534650.20 91 CHEAH, KEEN YUEN MASS
64 686.990550.01 2 SAMSURI, SA'IDIN MAS JCT
65 677.984849.36 92 LIM, MENG SOON MAS
66 677.143949.30 130 MUSTAFFA, SHAREEF MAS
67 673.905549.06 215 RUMBIT, BONNY RINGO MAS
68 673.863049.06 25 MOHD KASBOLLAH, AMIRUL NAZRAF MAS
69 654.438047.64 26 AWANG FADZLI, JOHARI MAS
70 653.088647.55 114 PHUA, EUGENE SIN
71 651.636247.44 9 PUTRA, RAHMAN MAS JCT
72 646.389347.06 89 TAN CHEE SEONG, ADRIAN MAS
73 632.214846.03 62 CHEW, CHUEN HUA MAS
74 628.217545.73 195 LOREZA, TENGKU MASL
75 628.168345.73 119 SATHA, SACHITHANANTHAM SIN
76 627.873445.71 82 TAN, JIT SUA MAS
77 626.844545.63 243 IBOK, ZUMAT MAS
78 623.666945.40 12 MOHD NOOR, NORFARIZAL MAS JCT
79 621.614745.25 84 IMRAN, MOHD YAZID MAS
80 612.896044.62 126 KUAN, RAYMOND SIN
81 609.127044.34 161 ZAINAL ABIDIN, MOHD RIDZUAN MAS
82 602.639743.87 156 DE LEON, FRANCISCO PHISS
83 580.415642.25 117 KOH, WEE LENG SIN
84 579.994842.22 27 JOHARI, MOHAMAD SHAHRIZ MAS
85 569.109441.43 88 KONG, SEUNG FEI MAS
86 568.328741.37 4 KASIRON, TUGIMIN MAS JCT
87 564.300641.08 5 AZEMAN, MASRI MAS JCT
88 560.745140.82 160 YAAKOB, HAKIMI MAS
89 552.595740.23 30 GINEZ, MICHAEL MAS JCT
90 534.947838.94 104 JAILANI, JARUSMAN MAS
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91 526.813738.35 95 RIZMAN, MOHD ISKANDAR MAS
92 515.975437.56 196 JAHAYA, SAARI MAS
93 511.300137.22 86 LING, KWONG UNG MAS
94 495.576036.08 52 LEE, SUI SHENG MAS
95 495.054036.04 28 ABDULLAH, ZULKIFLI MAS
96 482.810235.15 51 ALHADY, DR MAHATHIR MAS
97 482.695335.14 79 PHUA, YVONNE MAS
98 479.507534.91 225 LIM, SOON SIANG MAS
99 452.845532.97 113 YAHIL, RITAUDEEN MAS

100 450.306232.78 63 CHU, DATUK DARENCE MAS
101 430.528631.34 87 PIONG, CHEE MING MAS
102 415.538630.25 49 BIDARI, BAHA MAS
103 336.757024.52 50 WONG, BEN MAS
104 331.954124.17 164 ABI WAHAB, MOHD HANIF MAS
105 311.859522.70 165 ABD HALIM, ABD HAFIZ MAS
106 300.835921.90 67 CHONG CHUNG SIAU, RYAN MAS
107 291.645621.23 65 LOO LIAN YIH, JACKSON MAS
108 271.209119.74 6 ISHAK, KHAIRULANUAR MAS JCT
109 268.412819.54 192 ABD AZIZ, MUHAMMAD RIDZUA MAS
110 228.606516.64 81 ANGALUM, MARRY MAS
111 202.619114.75 7 HARUN, ZAILANI MAS JCT
112 158.582811.54 78 THIEN KHIEK FUI, DATUK KENNETH MAS
113 126.13679.18 242 AHMAD, MOHAMAD ALI MAS
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ISKANDAR SHOOT LEVEL III 2014
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1523.6435100.00 240 DIONISIO, JETHRO PHI
2 1189.885378.09 134 LEE, DANIEL INA
3 1119.823973.50 21 M. ZULKHAIRUL, AWANG MAS
4 1113.384173.07 72 SALLEH, MOHD AZLAN MAS
5 1106.337872.61 74 RAMLI, AIMAN MAULA MAS
6 1038.432868.15 139 PAUL, FRANS INA
7 1037.783668.11 185 CHIEW, HUA HING MAS
8 1009.868166.28 184 NORDIN, MOHD ZAIDI MAS
9 1002.427565.79 143 HUNG, ALVIN PHI

10 978.732164.24 39 LEE, KELVIN MAS
11 954.970862.68 187 MOHD SALLEH, NIK ZULAKHMAN MAS
12 940.074561.70 34 ZAINAL, ZAIDI MAS RO
13 938.950161.63 147 RONDILLA, ROY PHI
14 934.580261.34 221 MALEK, ZULKAPLY MAS
15 932.340661.19 224 ANSELMUS, JOHN MAS
16 925.125760.72 146 TAN, DANIEL PHIS
17 909.950759.72 207 CHEW, TAT CHI MAS
18 903.905859.33 206 KASSIM, MOHD IDRUS MAS
19 893.914258.67 222 LAWEDA, SHARIFUDIN MAS
20 893.380058.63 102 ABDULLAH, ANUAR SIN
21 889.064058.35 239 ABD RAZAK, AL AMIN M. MAS
22 880.277457.77 186 MAN, NASRUL MAS
23 872.074257.24 163 ABU BAKAR, SYAAMIL MAS
24 858.549856.35 33 JUSLIN, JEKRY MAS RO
25 847.074555.60 14 HASHIM, ADRIAN SALLEH MAS RO
26 824.810254.13 172 AWANG, FIRDAUS SHAZWAN MAS
27 823.973454.08 179 LIYANG, JOSTIN MAS
28 818.927653.75 108 BALUYOT, ARTURO SIN
29 803.411952.73 32 ISMAIL, HANAFI MAS RO
30 798.363352.40 16 ZAKI, TENGKU AMIR MAS RO
31 776.441650.96 42 CHONG, KAH FATT MAS
32 760.839949.94 115 WONG, STEVE SINS
33 753.077549.43 138 YONTAKA, BAGUS INA
34 748.286449.11 17 ZAMLI, ARAFAATZILA MAS RO
35 746.856349.02 178 HJ ANI, AZHAR MAS
36 734.828648.23 162 AHMAD ZUBID, AHMAD ZHARIF MAS
37 716.294847.01 168 DARWIS, HEDAR MAS
38 715.492546.96 157 INIEGO, DIOSDADO PHIS
39 688.661645.20 41 SIAU, VOON HAU MAS
40 684.265544.91 170 IDRIS, MOHD IDHAM MAS
41 680.369744.65 107 CHEUNG, RICKY SINS
42 677.823444.49 40 SEATON, VERNON MAS
43 677.754444.48 13 AKUK, NANING MAS RO
44 674.290744.26 66 BONG WEE SENG, VINCENT MAS
45 653.216142.87 173 MOHAMAD, YAZROL SHAH MAS
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46 646.655842.44 18 MALEK, MOHD FAIZAL MAS RO
47 631.649041.46 131 TANUSETIAWAN, HENDRA INAS
48 607.165739.85 77 CHONG, KWONG HOONG MAS
49 603.708339.62 171 WAN YUSOF, WAN AMIRUDDIN MAS
50 601.325539.47 64 LU, SIMON MAS
51 579.433338.03 169 SAMSUDIN, KHAIRUL ANUAR MAS
52 563.151636.96 44 ANG, PAUL MASS
53 543.546835.67 19 LANTAMO, SALLEH MAS RO
54 542.353135.60 43 ONG, CHIN KEONG MAS
55 534.937435.11 141 PRABOWO, AGUNG INASS
56 533.766335.03 111 WEE, ALBERT SIN
57 523.445634.35 75 YUSOF, YUSLI MAS
58 506.454833.24 109 LEE, ALVIN SINS
59 501.371632.91 112 CHAN, VINCENT SINS
60 499.931332.81 106 TANG, WILSON SIN
61 496.572832.59 241 ARIFFIN, KHAIRUDDIN MAS
62 492.315632.31 46 CHINAWONGWATANA, KOBSAK MAS
63 492.200032.30 45 LIM, BOON EOW MAS
64 424.518927.86 69 MOHD SAWI, ZULKARNAIN MAS
65 422.326327.72 83 BILITSCH, PETER MAS
66 405.032626.58 142 ABD RAZAK, ARRAFIZ MAS
67 313.136120.55 110 AWYEUNG, MYA SINL
68 127.94618.40 47 PARKER, NEIL M. MAS
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ISKANDAR SHOOT LEVEL III 2014
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No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

129 PUK, JAMES
223 HASHIM, DZULKARNAIN
244 TAN, CHEONG YEE
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